FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).		COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 9720	
NN		Vol M00 Page 22916	
2D Jul 23 All 11: 16 Linthicum Family Trust		STATE OF OREGON,	Territor.
		County of	
Grantor's Name and Address		I certify that the within instrument w	'as
Juneal Trust		received for record on, M., and recorded	in
		book/reel/volume No on page	
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, ZIp):	SPACE RESERVED FOR	and/or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No, Records of said County	
A. Neal and June L. Simmons	RECORDER'S USE		•
500 W. Crescent Drive Palm Springs, CA 92262		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed	a.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		NAME TITLE	
Trustees of the Juneal Trust		NAME TITLE	
500 W. Crescent Drive Palm Springs, CA 92262	MIC	By, Depu	ity.
raim brings, on 72202	38575		
	19-	-	
ВА	ARGAIN AND SALE DEE		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that June L. Linthicum, Trustee of the I		icum-Simmons formerly known as	
		*	-,
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaf Simmons and June L. Simmons, Truste	es of Juneal T	rust	,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ	essors and assigns, all	of that certain real property, with the tenements, here	:d-
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in a State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	any way appertaining,	situated inCount	ty,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit.			
Table to Disable LAVECIDE AL	ODITIONJ	due to the official plat	
Lot 5 in Block 6, LAKESIDE AI thereof on file in the Office			
County, Oregon.		CECEN CE NEGLECT	
(IF SPACE INSUFFI	ICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	ON ON REVERSE)	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and			
		s of dollars, is \$ ® However, the	
actual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols ©,			116
		cludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall	be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	ons and to individuals.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec	cuted this instrument o	June 7, 2000	; if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig to do so by order of its board of directors.	gned and its seal, if an	ly, arrixed by an officer or other person duty authorize	.eu
	CODIDED IN STAIR S	L Littlink Carney	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH	AND REGU-	I Linkhiam Cimon	
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH T	HE APPROF	L. Linthicum-Simmons	
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRI AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING	OVED USES OR FOREST		
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.			
STATE OF OREGON, Cour	nty of Klama	rth)ss.	
This instrument was	acknowledged before	me on June 7, 2000	 ,
			•
This instrument was	acknowledged before	IIIC ON	,
discourage of the second			
OFFICIAL SEAL	-	<u>-</u>	
NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON	XAA	MI SHOW	
COMMISSION NO. 325805 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG 2, 2003	Notary Phb	olic for Oregon	
		ssion expires	

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

RIVERSIDE, CALIFORNIA

	ATE FILE NUMBER		UBE BLAC	K INK ONLY/NO	TE OF CALIF	ORNIA VHITEOUTE O	R ALTERATION				
	1. NAME OF DECEDENT—FI	ROT (GIVEN)		Z. MIDOLE	B-FF (REV. FE	/##}		LOCAL RI	GISTRATION N	UMBER	
	ERNEST				LEE			J. LAST (PAMILY) LINTHICUM			
DECEDENT PERSONAL DATA	12/10/1930	DATE OF BIRTH M M/D D/CCYY B. AGE V 12/10/1930 66		RS IF UNDER 1 YEAR IF UNDER 24 HOURS MINUTES		e. sex			6. HOUR 0330		
	9. STATE OF BIRTH OK	10. SOCIAL 564-36	\$ECURITY N	0. 11.	11. MILITARY BERVICE		12. MARITAL STATUS MAR.		13. EDUCATION—YEARS COMPLETED		
. !	WHITE	15. HISPANIC		-specify	-SPECIFY X No			16. USUAL EMPLOYER SELF EMPLOYED			
	OIL AND GAS PRODUCER 20. RESIDENCE—STREET AND NUMBER OF LOCATION						19. VEARS IN OCCUPATION 40				
U\$UAL RESIDENCE	38215 VIA FORTUN			COUNTY		23. zip	CODE	24. YRE IN COUN	TV 28. STATE OR	FOREIGN COUNTRY	
	PALM SPRINGS 26. NAME, RELATIONSHIP			RIVERSIDE 92264				30	CA E NUMBER, CITY OR TOWN, STATE, ZIP)		
ORMANT	JUNE L LINTHICUM	•			1			ALM SPRINGS, C			
	28. HAME OF BURVIVING	SPCUEE—FIR	81	29. MIDDLE	25. MIDDLE 30. LA			DEN HAME)			
SPOUSE	JUNE 31. NAME OF FATHER—FI	RST		LORRAINE 32. MIDDLE				ROBERTSON		124	
AND PARENT				JZ. HIDULE	32. MIDDLE			Tamurcin		34. SIRTH STATE	
ORMATION	ERNEST 35. HAME OF MOTHER—FIRST			36. MIDDLE 3				LINTHICUM 37. LAST (MAIDEN)		38. BIRTH STATE	
1	OLGA			-				ANDERSON		SWED	
POSITION(\$)	39. DATE N M/D D/C C YY 40. PLACE OF PINAL DISPOSITION										
UNERAL	41. TYPE OF DISPOSITION	(8)		42. sign	ATURE OF EN			······································	43. LICEN	BE NO.	
RECTOR	BU			D Sa	od 1	McKni	8 CIT			371	
OCAL GISTRAR	PALM SPRINGS MOR		RAL CITY	PD151	1. /	G G	HAAL	MDL	B 02/28/1	997	
	101. PLACE OF DEATH			102. IF HOSE	PITAL SPECIF	Y ONE: 10	_	ER THAN HOSPITAL: 10	4. COUNTY		
PLACE OF	DESERT HOSPITA			X .p	ER/OP	DOA L	HOSP.	ARE OTHER	RIVERSIDE		
DEATH	105. STREET ADDRESS-STREET AND NUMBER OF LOCATION 1150 N. INDIAN CANYON DR.								PALM SPRINGS		
	107. DEATH WAS CAUSED BY: (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR A, B, C, AND D) THE INTERVAL AND DEATH AND DEATH								108. DEATH REPORTED TO CORDNER YES X NO		
	IMMEDIATE (A) METASTATIC MERKEL'S CELL TUMOR OF PAROTID GLAND 1 YEAR								REFERRAL NUMBER		
	DUE TO (B)								Yes	No PERFORMED	
OF DEATH	DUE TO (C)								TES TES	ERMINING CAUSE	
ì	DUE TO (D)									□ No	
	112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT NOT RELATED TO CAUSE GIVEN IN 107 COPD										
ļ	COPD										
ŀ	COPD 113. WAS OPERATION PER RIGHT PAROTIDECTO			TION IN ITEM IS	07 OR 1121 W	F YES, LIST T	YPE OF OPERA	TION AND DATE.			
CIAN'S	RIGHT PAROTIDECTS 114. I CERTUY THAT TO THE EDGE DEATH OCCURRE AND PLACE STATES OF DECEMBER ATTEMPTS HIS CONTROL OF THE PROCESSION ATTEMPTS HIS C.	OMY 04/2 E BEST OF MY ID AT THE HOL IOM THE CAUS DECEDENT LAST	4/1996 KNOWL: UR, DAYE ES STATED. SEEN ALIVE	118, BIONAYOR	E AND /ITLE	F CERTIFIE	nw)	116. LICENSE NO. G025848	117. DATE 02/27/	мм/ро/ссүү 1997	
CIAN'S RTIFICA-	113. WAS OPERATION PER RIGHT PAROTIDECTY 114. CERTIFY THAT TO THE GOOD DEATH OCCUPIED AND PLACE STATED PROCESSES ATTENDED SINCE IN PROJECT OF THE PROJECT OF	OMY 04/2 E BEST OF MY ID AT THE HOS IOM THE CAUSE DECEDENT LAST M # / 0 D/ D2/25/199	4/1996 KNOWL. UR, DATE EB STATED. SEEN ALIVE C C Y Y 7	IIE. SIGNAYOR	EAND TILE	CERTIFIE HICIAN'S NAM .D., 1695	M N. SUNRIS	GO25848 DRESS, ZIP SE WAY, PALM SP	02/27/ PRINGS, CA 9	1997 2262	
CIAN'S RTIFICA-	RIGHT PAROTIDECT 114. I CERTIFY THAT TO THE GOOD BEATH OCCURRE AND PLACE STATED FR DECEDENT ATTENDED SINCE M M / D O / C C Y Y	DMY 04/2 E BEST OF MY ID AT THE HON IOM THE CAUS DECEDENT LAST M M / D D/ D2/25/199 T OPINION DE	4/1996 KNOWL. UR, DATE ES STATED. SEEN ALIVE CCYY 7 KATH ND PLACE	118, BIGNAYOR 118, TYPE TTY ELBER S. C 120, INJURY AT	EAND ITLE	ICIAN'S NAMI	M MAILING AD	116. LICENSE NO. G025848 DRESS, 2IP SE WAY, PALM SP V 122. HOUR 123.	02/27/ PRINGS, CA 9	1997 2262	
PHYSI- CIAN'S RTIFICA- TION RONER'S	113. WAS OPERATION PER RIGHT PAROTIDECT 114. CERTUY THAT TO TH 6006 DEATH OCCUMB AND PLACE STATED FO ECODEN ATTENDED SINCE 9 / 10 / 19 / 19 CERTUY THAT IN AN OCCUMBED AT THE H STATED FROM THE C. 119. MANNER OF DEATH	OMY 04/2 E BEST OF MY D AT THE HOL OM THE CAUSE M M / D D/ 02/25/199 T OPINION DE OUR, DATE AL LUSES STATE	4/1996 KNOWL- UR, DATE UR STATED. SEEN ALIVE CCYY 7 ATH ND PLACE D.	118, BIGNAYOR 118, TYPE TTY ELBER S. C 120, INJURY AT	EAND ITLE	ICIAN'S NAMI	M MAILING AD	GO25848 DRESS, ZIP SE WAY, PALM SP	02/27/ PRINGS, CA 9	1997 2262	
CIAN'S RTIFICA- TION RONER'S USE	113. WAS OPERATION PER RIGHT PAROTIDECT 114. CERTIFY THAT TO THE EOGE DEATH OCCURRED AND PLACE STATED PR DECEDENT ATTENDED SINCE M M / DO / CC YY 02/19/1997 CERTIFY THAT IN M OCCURRED AT THE H STATED FROM THE C. 119. MANNER OF DEATH	OMY 04/2 E BEST OF MY D AT THE HOL OM THE CAUSE MY 0 D/ D2/25/199 OUR, DATE AL LUSES STATE G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G	4/1996 KNOWL- JIR, GATE BE STATEO. SEEN ALIVE CCTY 7 (ATH NOD PLACE D. COMICIDE CTERMINED	118, signaydh 119, type aty ELBER S. C 120, injuny at yes 124, describe	EAND ITLE	ICIAN'S NAMI	M MAILING AD	116. LICENSE NO. G025848 DRESS, 2IP SE WAY, PALM SP V 122. HOUR 123.	02/27/ PRINGS, CA 9	1997 2262	
CIAN'S RTIFICA- TION RONER'S USE ONLY	113. WAS OPERATION PER RIGHT PAROTIDECTY 114. CERTUY THAT TO TH 6006 DEATH OCCUMB AND PLACE STATED FO ECEODETA ATTENDED SINCE M / DO / C C Y OCCUMBED AT THE H STATED FROM THE C. 119. MANNER OF DEATH NATURAL MATURAL SUICID ACCIDENT PENDIN ACCIDENT PENDIN ACCIDENT PENDIN	OMY 04/2 E BEST OF MY ID AT THE HOI IDM THE CAUS DECEDER! LAST IN M /0 D/ D2/25/199 T OPINION DE OUR, DATE AI LUSES STATE! E GATION C R OD NUMBER	4/1996 KNOWL. JR. DAYE JR. DAYE	118, BIGNAY OF	EAND ITLE	P CERTIFIE DICIAN'S NAM D., 1695 INJURY DATE IN	E, MAILING ADI N. SUNRIS A M/D D/CCY	116. LICENSE NO. G025848 DRESS, 2IP SE WAY, PALM SP V 122. HOUR 123.	02/27/ PRINGS, CA 9 PLACE OF INJURY	1997 2262	

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of County of Riverside, Department of Health.

LAGAN MD. Local Registrar RIVERSIDE COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

n 3/1 0 / 1997,

copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying seal and signature of Registrar.

Return do: São w. Crescent prive

Polm Springs CA Gastes

350

REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS

Recorded 06/23/00,

In Vol. M00 Page 2

Linda Smith

Fee\$ 26